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We Can Help Make A House

Your Homel!

Our mortgage experts want to help you find PROTECT YOUR INVESTMENT
the best way to afford your dream home. Call

one of our experienced mortgage executives to

We also offer you ways to protect your home
P : with homeowners insurance, life, disability and
see how easy it is to pre—quahfy for a mortgage long-term care insurance through AmeriCU
before you go house-hunting. We offer: Services, LLC, a wholly-owned subsidiary of

* Great rates AmeriCU Credit Union. Ask for a quote today!

e Monthly and bi-weekly payment options

e A wide range of loan options including

VA, FHA and construction loans

e Experienced representatives and local service.

Whatever you need to make a house your
home, we're ready to help. It’s easy to apply!

Call 1.800.388.2000 or visit www.americu.org

Y Equal Housing Lender

CRED
Equal Opportunity Lender
Membership restrictions apply.
Federally insured by NCUA.

ol
ntbacke o o snd o s Ut St Gt

1.800.388.2000 * www.americu.org NCUA

Nationa ret Ui

OUR EXPERTS ARE READY TO HELP YOU!

A

Cindy Servatius

Trudy Hurd
315.624.0900

A

Myles Nashton

Ryan D’Amico
315.762.2102 315.356.3386 315.292.4809
ext. 2202
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Realtors - Have Your Homes Published In
The Homes & Real Estate Magazine
Call Steffen Print and Design
(315) 865-4100/Pam Kulig ext. 223

Homes & REAL ESTATE
.|
A BI-MONTHLY PUBLICATION
BY STEFFEN PRINT & DESIGN
HoLLAND PATENT, NY

FOR ADVERTISING CALL
STEFFEN PRINT & DESIGN
315-865-4100

Neither the advertiser
nor the publisher are
responsible or liable for misinfor-
mation, misprints,
typographical errors, etc. which
may appear in advertisements
REPRODUCTION IN WHOLE OR
IN PART IS PROHIBITED.

CIRCULATION
Alder Creek,
Barneveld, Beaver
Falls, Boonville,
Camden, Carthage,
Castorland, Clark
Mills, Clinton,
Croghan, Deerfield,
Floyd, Frankfort,
Herkimer, Holland
Patent, llion, Inlet,
Little Falls, Lowville,
Lyons Falls, Marcy,
Middleville,
Mohawk, New
Bremen, New
Hartford, New York
Mills, Newport,
North Utica, Old
Forge, Oneida,
Oriskany, Otter
Lake, Poland,
Prospect, Remsen,
Rome, Sherrill,
Stittville, Sylvan
Beach, Taberg,
Talcottville, Town of
Lee, Trenton, Utica,
Vernon, Verona,
Washington Mills,
Westmoreland,
Whitesboro and
Yorkville.



Homes & Real Estate

A.M. BLASK REALTY

B 1

ANN M.CARLISTO, BROKER
CALL ANYTIME

(315) 823-0549 or (315) 868-1549

654 E. Main St., Little Falls
www.amblaskrealty.com

- Serving The Mohawk Valley
- Specializing in SERVICE

~ Sales Agents ~

Darryl Harrington 985-5540
Teddi Noonan 823-0940
Dan Reardon 823-1071
Peggy Scarano 717-1948
Judy Shepardson 219-6679

LITTLE FALLS - NEW LISTING
NICE 4 BDRM DUPLEX $17,500

1003077-Nice Duplex with 2 Bedrooms in

each Apartment. Vinyl Windows, Separate
Utilities, 2216 Sq. Ft. Nice Yard and Driveway.

Rear Porch needs TLC, Tear Off or Repair.

GERMAN FLATTS - COMMERCIAL BUILDING -
GREAT LOCATION $287,500

1001582-Great Location- Commercial
Building Presently used as a Woodworking
Shop with a 3 Bedroom Apartment on the
2nd Floor.

LITTLE FALLS - C.1880 4 BDRM,
2 BATH HOME NICE LOCATION $109,900

1001672- Lovely ¢.1880 4 Bdrm, 2 Bath
Home in a Nice Location. Walking Distance
to Parks, Library, Hospital. Living Room,
Dining Room w/Fireplace, Kitchen w/Pantry,
Hardwood Floors. 3 Story-2 Car Garage/Barn,

LITTLE FALLS- 3 BDRM 2 BATH RANCH 3.2 AC $99,900

912937- Lovely 3 Bdrm, 2 Bath Ranch Home

on 3.2 Acres Just Outside of the City. Eat-in

Kit, DR, LR, Partially Finished Bsmt, Full Walk-

up Attic, CA. Needs a Little TLC, Being Sold
"AS IS"

DOLGEVILLE- 3 BDRM, 2 BATH ON CORNER LOT $89,900

913174-Nice 3 Bdrm, 2 Bath Home on a
Corner Lot 66X132 in the Village of
Dolgeville. LR, DR, Kit, New 16X16 Den/Office
& New Bath. New Gas Furnace, New Pellet
Stove, Lg Yard. Move in Condition.

LITTLE FALLS - IMMACULATE COZY
2 BDRM RANCH $114,900

1002254 -Immaculate Cozy 2 Bdrm Ranch in a Country
Setting in the City. Great Starter or Retirement Home.
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
HBE Group ’ Inc o Brokel‘ John R. Carlin, Broker 315-429-3395

Lenore Gabriel, Broker 315-429-3351

Phone: (315) 429-9754 Terry Marrone, Associate Broker 315-823-2838

. : Sarah Scanlon, Sales Associate 315-867-9003
6 Slawson St., Dolgevﬂle, N.Y. 13329 Fax: (315) 429-9363 Tom Vennard, Sales Associate 315-429-3290
410 FOltS St Herkimer NY 13365 Web site: Www.unitedcountry.com Shelly Hatch, Sales Associate 315-826-5144

- E-mail: hbegroup@twcny.rr.com Nancy Hugick, Associate Broker 315-866-7909

99 FURNACE STREET $45,000

2087 - Lots of
Potential for large
one or two family
home. Large lot on
quiet side street.
Some updates,
plenty of parking,
and small storage
barn in back. 4 +

bedrooms, w/ 2 full bathsk\?ta\l'ggm

@ed driveway. %,/t/v\vo{a/rr\n/lL 7

554 IRONDALE ROAD $159,900

2090 - 4 season recreation area. Near snowmobile trails and
lakes. Large 3 bedroom, 2 bath home, on 4.1 acres with
Detached 2 car garage. Nice views, spacious rooms, updat-
ed wiring, flooring, windows-move-in-condition. Includes
security system and appliances.

2089 - Town of Salisbury, updated small farmhouse on %
acre. Has drilled well, updated septic, neat & clean inte-
rior with 3 bedrooms, and new kitchen & bath. Great
starter home- Open to offers! Motivated seller.

2093 - Larg

home in good cond- f
P

e 2 family
d

tion. Hardwood floors
and natural wood
work throughout. Full
walk-up attic and
basement, 40'x120'
lot, close to school, 5
bedrooms, detached
arage, great family
ome!

2551 STATE RTE. 29,

NN 2095 - Classy Victorian style home on cozy village lot with fenced 061 - 3 bedroom, 2 bath double wide home on

= LirTie FaLls = ﬁard. nice floor plan, large family room with fireplace, hardwood ar%%tleoé m ett K rg% ntryw SEeas%Cac ﬁﬁé ?/vgﬁw%rgaa?
\ NN \gca)jar; ;Zrlggghout, appliances induded, large cariage house/ Té)pcation, nice set ba'clz?rom 0ad. )

Are you read
to buy or se

your home?
Be sure your real estate agent lists
your property in the Mohawk Valley’s

LARGEST HOME DIRECTORY ...

Realtors - Have Your Homes Published In
The Homes & Real Estate Magazine
Call Steffen Print and Design - (315) 865-4100/Pam Kulig ext. 232.

Browse the Homes and Real Estate Magazine Online at

steffenprintanddesign.com
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Best Choice Realty of NY

8790 Woodgate Drive, Boonville, NY ¢ 315-942-5586
SERVING (5) COUNTIES IN UPSTATE NY
Oneida - Herkimer - Lewis - Jefferson - Oswego
Cindy Booth - Owner/Broker ® www.bestchoicerealtyny.com ¢ email cvb8790@aol.com

Welcome “TOBY PORTMANN" To Our Team
ME PROPERTIES

AVAILABLE INCO

1,2 And 3 Bdrm Apts -
Large Living Rooms - Kitchen
Boonville Electric- Separate Hot
Water Heaters
Fully Insulated- Storms- Vinyl
Siding - Metal Roof - Front And

412/414 MAIN ST. BOONVILLE - WELL $72,500
Each Side Consist Of: 2 Bdms. - Dining
Rm. - Large Living Rm.- Laundtry Area -
1 Car Garage - 1/2 Of Basement With
Private Entrance, South Side Apt. Has
1.5Bath, Separate Electric Meters- Ol
Heat With Separate Oil Tanks Vinyl
Siding- Storms - Fully Insulated - Covered Back Porch Shown By
Appointment  Call Toby 315- 486 - 4424

Back Entrances Fully Rented For A Steady Income
Shown By Appointment  Call Cindy 315 - 942 - 5586

THORNTON AUE. BOONVILLE 5 UNIT APARTMENT $190,000

3/3To 4 Bdm, 1 Bath Units In 3 Story
Colonial Style Building On 45 Acres.
Original Hardwood Floors & Trimming.
Vinyl Siding - Storms - Metal Roof - Off
Street Parking - Coin-Op Laundry
Facilities. Steps From Snowmobile
Trail. Fully Rented For New Owner.
Shown By Appointment  Call Cindy 315 - 942 - 5586

13026 STATE RT. 12 BOONVILLE 2 FAMILY APT. BLDG.

1st Floor Apt.:: 2 Bedrm. - 1 Bath Open Kitchen, Dining Area, Living
Rm Attached Garage.
2nd Floor Apt.: 2 Bedm. - 1.5 Bath Vaulted Ceiling With Exposed
Beams In Kitchen,Dining, And Living Rm.- Laundry Rm.
Rear South Side Has A Large 2 Bay Garage That Can Be Rented For
Multiple Uses. Parcels On Both Sides Are Also Available.
For More Info Call Cindy 315 - 942 -5586

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

5381 HIGH ST. CONSTABLEVILLE PRICED RIGHT $83,000
New Listing - 2 Story 5 B "lﬂ

2 Bedm.- 1 Bath - open
Kitchen, Dining, and Living
area with large room above
for additional space. Franklin
stove for heat, Boonville elec-
tric, well and septic
Call Cindy 315 -942 -5586

Bedrm.- 2 Bath - Formal
Dining Rm. With Fireplace-
Double Living Rm. Family Rm.
Enclosed Heated Porch -
2,100 Sq. Ft. living space.
Great starter or seasonal
home.
Shown by Appointment . Call Cindy 315 - 952 - 5586

4

3 Bedm - 2 Bath Doublewide Home. Fully -
Insulated With Storms Throughout. 2 Sliders, One
With Deck In Back Situated On 4.6 Acres. Close To

All Outdoor Sports.

5520 JACKSON ST. LOWVILLE REDUCED T0  $350,000
Office, Top Floor Consisted Of Office Space And The Large Rear
Section Was a Feed Store. Marketable For Multiple Uses. Second
Floor Held Stock And Merchandise. Great Business Opportunities.

3 Room Apartment. Wrap-

Around Porch, and Deck in

Back. Detached 3 Stall
Trails and More! Schedule A Tour Today
Call Linda 315-335-5532
8173 SAND POND RD. GLENFIELD REDUCED $155,000
stall attached garage plus 2 out building to store your toys. Paddle boat and Jon
boat is included with sale. Barricade fencing surrounds both yards for privacy.
State land is across the road and snowmobile trail is within walking distance.

Located On 2.6 Acres With 2 Large Buildings, One Is With 5 Bays I
Owner Anxious. Call Linda 315 -335-5532
Garage, Well landscaped and
2 Story Chalet Style Home with 78' Waterfront. This charming house has 3
Enjoy the beauty and serenity in this year round or seasonal vacation home.

NICE A-FRAME HOME ON 11+/- ACRES

5Bedrm. 2 Full Baths, Dining Rm.,Step Down Living
Rm.with stone fireplace, Eat-in Kitchen with Oak
Cabinets, Family Rm., 16' x13' Computer/Office
Rm.,Game/Recreational Rm.,Full Length Deck in
Back 2 Stall Attached Garage, Wood/ Oil Fumace,
Fully nsulated. Asking $165,000. MUST SEE

Once A RR Depot. Most Recently It's Basement Was A Veterinarian
4 Bedrm - 2 Bath with private '
Village, Snowmobile Trail, Ski
with patio doors onto a covered full length porch overlooking Sand Pond. 2

To Store Large Boats, Motor Homes Etc. Other Building Was
8090 KOLOSA BOONVILLE $183,000
Move-In Ready. Close to
Bdrms, 1 bath, galley kit, Lg laundry Rm. ,open DR to LR, with propane fireplace
STORY HOME ON 104 WOODED ACRES WITH POND REDUCED T0 $139,000

34 Bedrms 1 Bath, New Roof, New Well, Viny!
Siding, Storm Windows, Wrap-Around Porch. Interior
Needs Some Work.

Selling To Settle Estate - Great Value! Owner Is
Anxious  Call Cindy 315 -942 -5586

VACANT PROPERTIES RENTAL PROPERTY

Number 4 Rd Lowville 25.4 Acres - Ready To Build
Murphy Rd Ava 16 Acres - Borders Fish Creek
Carpenter Rd Turin 41+/- Acres
275 Cty Rt 13 Boylston Tug Hill Plateau Region -
Partially Finished Chalet W/Pvt Pond
Brennon Rd Turin
W/Lvng Space Above - Seasonal Rd.

Secluded 88+/- Acres - Has 2 ponds & Garage

$56,000 OBO For Rent- Port Leyden
$67,500 Furnished 2 Bedroom 2 Fulll
$105,000 Bath 2 Story home with
$129.000 OBO attached 1 car garage.
$650.00 + Security and
$142,000 Utilities. Call 942 - 5586
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8 OFFSET PRINTING

Quantity 1 Side | 2 Sides Quantity 1 Side 2 Sides
2,500 368 406
>0 il e 5,000 2467 2520
100 $52 $97 7,500 $517 $590
500 $222 $427 10,000 $608 $692
e $401 771 20,000 $947 $1071
' | Add'11,000s | $34 $38
r Approx. 2 turn around Approx. 5 day turfl aroun

x11 flyers with bleed on #80 gloss stock

E fi

rices listed repre

-Mail y

en Holland Patent, NY 13354

PRINT & DESIGN 315.865.4100




RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LENDING

» ree Pre- Approvals » Yocal (Jecision Making
» Competitive (Products » (sreat Rates
» Home Equity Tines & Yoans

CONTACT ONE OF OUR
EXPERIENCED MORTGAGE OFFICERS TODAY

(Deniece JHeller Sally (Roseboom Al Casab
315-356-5202 315-356-5208 315-235-2045
[ A
100 W. Dominick Street, Rome
8491 Seneca Turnpike, New Hartford
2973 State Route 28, Old Forge IE ROME
WWW.romesavings.com SAVINGS
k 3 EI'[ BANK
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